= SUBARU

Bauteil

[[] Bremsbelage Hinten
[] Bremskiétze Hinten
[] Bremskistze Vorne
[ Bremsscheiben Hinten
[ Bremsscheiben Vorne
[ Federbeine hinten

[[] Federbeine vorne
[[] Federbeine vorne

[ 'nnenraumluftfilter

[ Keilriemen
[ Keilriemen

[ Kupplungen
[J Kupplungen
[0 Kupplungen

[0 Luftfilter
[ Offitter

] Spiegelglaser
[ spiegelglaser

[0 windschutzscheiben
[ windschutzscheiben

[ wischerblatter
[ Wischerblatter
[0 wischerblatter

[ zahnriemen

[0 zindkerzen

Dienstag, 10. Juni 2008

Typ

Outback
Outback
Outback
Outback
Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback

Outback
Outback
Outback

Outback

Outback

Motor
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5

2,5
2,5
2,5

2,5

2,5

Ausfihrung
Handbremssatz

Bremsklotzsatz

16"

Links
Rechts

Klimaanlage
Lichtmaschine

Ausrucklager
Druckplatte
Mitnehmerscheibe

Links
Rechts

Scheibe Beheizbar
Zierleiste

Hinten
Links
Rechts

Serviceparts Modelljahr: 2008

Teilenummer
26694AG000
26696AG030
26296SA030
26700AG001
26300SA001
20365AG3009L

20310AG5309L
20310AG5209L

72880AG000

809214550
809218420

30502AA140
30210AA550
30100AA810

16546AA090
15208AA100

91039AG211
91039AG201

65009AG110NU
65058AG000

86542AG080
86542AG120
86542AG160

13028AA230

22401AA570
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